
SISTER INSTITUTION OF BIT DURG

BHILAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
RAIPUR

(Seth Balkrishan Memorial)

www.bitraipur.ac.in

INSPIRING GENERATIONS
INSPIRING TECHNOLOGY

ISO 9001 - 2015 Management Systems

BIT Group... for last 35 Years



ABOUT US

VISION

MISSION

To become an international leader in the engineering education, research and the application of knowledge to 

benefit society globally and to emerge as a "Center of Excellence".

Our mission is to be the place of choice for engineering education and research. We commit ourselves to be an 
institution that challenges its students, faculty and staff to learn, to grow, to achieve, and to serve the needs of 
society. We wish to be a place where excellence, excitement, innovation, and impact define the style and substance 
of its activities.

To provide a continuously improving educational and research environment in which faculty, administrators, 
students and staff work together to educate our students to lead, to have impact, and to make significant 
contributions to their professions, industry, government, academia, and society.

To attract diverse outstanding students, and to motivate and educate them to reach their full potential as leaders in 
engineering professions.

The Bhilai Institute of Technology or BIT RAIPUR (Seth Balkrishan Memorial) was established in 2009 and is the second institution of the BIT Trust 
after BIT DURG. Its parent organization BIT Durg is the first private engineering college of central India and has successfully completed 34 years of 
excellence in the field of engineering education. It has withstood the trust of the people of the state and continues to do so. We believe in 
excellence through quality and innovation.

It is managed by a Board of Trustees.  This trust forms a governing Body consisting of its representatives. The chairman of this governing body is 
Shri Vijay Kumar Gupta, a well known, top industrialist and philanthropist of central India and the member secretary is Shri I.P.Mishra who is a 
famous name in field of education and philanthropy. The board consists of educationists, scientists, industrialists and social workers.

Set up in the heart of the new capital of Chhattisgarh, New Raipur; BIT RAIPUR is approved and recognized by AICTE and is affiliated to CSVTU, 
Bhilai.

Shri V.K. Gupta
(Hon'ble Chairman, BIT Trust)

Shri I.P. Mishra
(Hon'ble Member Secretary, BIT Trust)

Dr. T. Rama Rao
(Director, BIT Raipur)

Dr. Anup Mishra
(Principal, BIT Raipur)



FACILITIES

INFRASTRUCTURE
Ÿ A beautiful, lush green campus spread in 21.6 acres of  land, The college has 3 

prominent buildings.

Ÿ The First year block is exclusively dedicated to the first year students. This is to 
facilitate them with proper attention, prevent unwanted situations like 
introduction, ragging and also to monitor their development for further classes 
in their respective branches.

Ÿ The college also has 3 conference rooms with Full audio-video facilities.

SPORTS COMPLEX

HOSTEL

BUS
Institute has bus facility too with 
buses Ply From Bhilai and Very 
Major away for Raipur.

MEDICAL

Wi-Fi enabled Campus.
Language Lab
Departmental Association
TCS iON Online Examination Centre
Digital Classroom.

The college provides ample opportunity to its 
students to display their sports acumen. The sports 
complex of the college is one of the biggest grounds 
provided by any institution that can hold on to 4 
outdoor sports events simultaneously. It has a cricket 
pitch, an international standard volleyball court, a 
football court, a kabbadi and a badminton court.

The college has appointed an MBBS 
lady Doctor for BIT members. They need 
not to go outside for health issues.

Personality Development classes
Scholarships
National Digital Library of India
Pollution Free Environment
Mess And Canteen

Boys' Hostel (Intake -100)

Girls' Hostel (Intake -60)

LABORATORIES
Fully Equipped And Advance Laboratories

Electronics and Telecommunication Lab
Mechanical Engineering Labs
Modern and advanced EEE Lab

Computer Aided Design Lab
Civil Engineering Lab
4 computer Labs

Language Lab
Workshop Lab
Chemistry Lab

Physics Lab
Material Testing Lab

OTHER FACILITIES



B.TECH COURSES AT BIT RAIPUR

EDC (Entrepreneurship Development Cell)
Assistance for Startups.

Following are the details of courses and availability of seats 

Following Are To Internet of  Things

Introduction to Internet of Things

Mechanics of Solid

Design of Photovoltaic System

Integrated Waste Management

Total Quantity Management

Design of Reinforced Concrete

English for Engineers

Psychology

Robotics

Spoken Tuorials

Basic IT Skills Package

Basic IT Skills Package, Firefox

C & C++

Scilab

Linux

Advance C

Advance C++

15

15

Diploma Course

Diploma in EEE

Diploma in Mechanical Engineering120

60

60

60

60

Computer Science

Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

EEE

ET & T

Bachelor of Technology

The college has an NPTEL chapter run by IIT Kharagpur

18

Post Graduation Course

M. Tech - Industrial Safety

Spoken Tuorials In House Short Term
Certification TrainingOSCAD

Artificial IntelligencePython
Machine LearningJava

Data SciencePHP and My SQL
Cyber SecurityJoomla, LeTex

QCAD

LaTeX



From

BUS FEE HOSTEL FEE

2.

3.

4. 

5. 

6. 

B.Tech. 2nd

stDiploma 1

Diploma 2nd 

st
M.Tech. 1

M.Tech. 2nd 

38782

15580

15580

30850

30850

150

150

500

500

500

50

50

39282

19280

16080

31050

30850

*Blazer Fee - Rs. 1500/-

STFEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2021-22 (1  YEAR)

Library 

Book Bank

(Optional)

GPA

Insurance

Premium

1. stB.Tech. 1 38782 150 50 38982

Sl. No. Course & Semester Tuition Fee
Sports Fee

(University)

Caution Money (Refundable)
Total
FeeLibrary General

2000 (Optional) 1500

Raipur

Bhilai

Rajim

Mana Basti

Abhanpur

Kendri

Bus Facility is Optional

Per Sem.

9500

12500

8500

6500

5000

1500

Hostel Facility is Optional

(Refundable)

Per Sem.

Caution Money          1000

33000



Despite the Global pandemic, BIT Raipur organized campus placement drive of top multinational and national companies & they 
chose the students on the basis of technical, non-technical aptitude tests, GD,  technical and HR round interviews.

TOP PLACEMENTS - 2020-21

100% Placement Assistance

3.6

2.5

8.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

4.1

2.2

9.0

2.6

3.5

2.5

2.6

2.7

1.8

2.2

2.4

2.8

Tata Consulting Services

Jayaswal Neco Pvt. Ltd.

Bloombrain Learning Sol.

MKC Infrastructre, Guj.

E-Tech Global Services

Appstone Pvt. Ld.

GSG Hiferk Technologies

Siddheshwar Group, Pune

ByJu's

Face

Other Placement in 2019-20

Nucleus Software

Profsys Software Pvt. Ltd.

Epic Research

Research INN

Cinif Technologies Ltd.

Capital Heights

Choice Consulting

Just Dial

FACE Academy
3.06 LPA, ET&T-2021

TATA Consulting Services (TCS)
3.36 LPA, CSE-2021

Business Development Associate
3 LPA, Mechanical-2021

Siddheshwar Group, Pune
2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021

Siddheshwar Group, Pune
2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021

Siddheshwar Group, Pune
2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, Mechanical-2021

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, Mechanical-2021

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, Mechanical-2021

Aditya Kumar Yadav

Ketan Sushil Zode

Nikhil Thambi

Nishant ShuklaMohit Kumar Naveen Kumar Sahu

Murli Manohar Verma

Devesh Sahu

Milan Sahu

FACE Academy
3.06 LPA, CSE-2021

Siddheshwar Group, Pune
2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, Mechanical-2021

FACE Academy
3.06 LPA, CSE-2021

Siddheshwar Group, Pune
2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, Mechanical-2021

Siddheshwar Group, Pune
2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021

Siddheshwar Group, Pune
2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, CIVIL-2021

Siddheshwar Group, Pune
2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021

Siddheshwar Group, Pune
2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, CIVIL-2021

Siddheshwar Group, Pune
2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, CIVIL-2021

Siddheshwar Group, Pune
2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, Mechanical-2021

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, CIVIL-2021

Siddheshwar Group, Pune
2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, Mechanical-2021

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, CIVIL-2021

Diksha Rahangdale

Ravi Shankar Kush

Ram Sonkar

Preeti Pradhan

Sanjeev Mahilkar

Shubham Yadav

Ajay Singh

Sant Kumar

Harshit Sharma

Aman Keshri

Shivam Kumar

Pratik Kumar Kathele

Gireeraj Sahu

Rahul Singh Thakur

Lakshya Thakur

Arnav Dubey

Ritendra Kumar Bairagi

Lilesh Singh Thakur

Bhushnam Naidu

V. Gyanendra Mudliar

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat
2 LPA, CIVIL-2021

Vikas Ahirwar

Jaro Education
6.6 LPA, Mechanical-2021

Syed Kalamuddin
Jaro Education

6.6 LPA, CSE-2021

Snehashree Hazra

Jaro Education
6.6 LPA, Civil-2021

Md. Danish

Jaro Education
6.6 LPA, Mechanical-2021

Bloombrain Learning Solutions
8 LPA, Civil-2021

Bloombrain Learning Solutions
8 LPA, Mechanical-2021

Bloombrain Learning Solutions
8 LPA, Civil-2021

Bloombrain Learning Solutions
8 LPA, CSE-2021

TATA Consulting Services (TCS)
3.36 LPA, CSE-2021

Assistant System Engg.-Trainee
3.36 LPA, CSE-2021

Ipsita Jha Srishti Gupta Pallavi Singh Megha Nair Swapnil DangeAbhinav Prasad Tiwari Ghanishtha Tiwari

MAJOR RECRUITERS

Company Package OUR MAGNIFICIENT ACHIEVERS



BIT RAIPUR - ALUMNI 
IMPRINTS ACROSS THE GLOBE

S.
No Name of Alumni Batch 

(Year of Passing) Place/country Designation Employer

Praisy Abraham1. 2013 United States Lead Technical Architect

B Raju2.

Nupur Gandhi3.

Anurag Banerjee4.

2014

2014

2015

Singapore

New Jersey, United States

Chicago, Illonois, USA

Software Developer

Senior Consultant

Data Warehouse & Reporting Analyst

Sriparna Banerjee5.

Ankur Singh6.

Kshitij Motwani7.

2017

2013

2013

2013

2017

2014

2014

2016

2017

2015

2015

Bangalore, India

Boston, Massachusetts, United States

 Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

Melbourne (Asutralia)

Newark, New Jersey, United States of America IEEE Coordinator / Production Assistant

Raipur (C.G.), India

USA

United States of America

Hyderabad, India

Bangalore

Dallas, Texas/USA

Data Sciences & Advanced Analytics

EDA-PCS Analytics

Quality Assurance Engineer

Dev Ops Engineer

Postdoctoral Research Fellow & Lecturer

Management Trainee

System Analyst

Senior Associate Java developer

Software Application Analyst

Quality Analyst

Senior SAP Consultant

Salesforce

Union Bank of Switzerland

Santander Bank, N.A.

UI Health

Vmware

Intely Care

Comcast

University of Melbourne

New Jersey Institute of Technology

IOCL

Amazon

Synechron, New York

Accenture Private Limited

Common Wealth bank of Australia

Ernst & Young US

CSE

MECHANICAL

ET & T

Saurabh Pathak3.

Ritvik Tiwari1.

Pankaj Chetija2.

T Sai Giridhar1.

Pragati Sharma2.

Apoorva Bakshi3.

Dipika Saboo4.

Parikshit Suhaney5.

2013

2013

2013

2016

Ecuador, South America

Raipur, C.G.

Banglore

Gandhi Nagar

Technical Analyst

Deputy Collector

Storage Engineer

Jr. Engineer

NEC Columbia

Deputy Collector at Govt of C.G

Hewlett Packard Enterprise

Gujrat Electricity Board

B Chandra Mouly4.

Arpita Pathak 1.

Ankit Rajani5.

Sangeeta Babulkar2.

2013 Bemetra, C.G. Assistant Director Assistant Director C .G State skill development authority

EEE

Roshan Lal Verma 3.

Saptarshi Pandey1.

 Chhaya Agrawal1.

Capt Samrat Sharma 2.

Siddharth Sen3.

Kshipra Keshariya 3.

Pushpraj Ahire6.

Devendra Ku. Verma 4.

Arjita Diwan5.

Maharishi Upadhyay2.

2013

2014

2015

2015

2015

2017

2015

2013

2013

New York, USA

 Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh

India

Hyderabad

Chennai, India 

Koriya CG 

Mumbai

Raipur Smart City Ltd. (RSCL),  Raipur,CG, India

Directorate of CG, Indravati Bhavan, Atal Nagar,

Nava Raipur,C.G.

Estimator

 Nayab Tehsildar

Troop Commander

Customer Success Manager, Cybersecurity

Structural Design Engineer

Junior Engineer (P-WAY)

 Assistant Design Engineer

Assistant Project Manager (APM)

Indian Army

Dell Technologies

Structure tone, Steven Institute of technology

Flsmidth pvt. Ltd.

Indian Railways

Stup Consultant

Raipur Municipal Corporation (RMC)

Ernst and Young LLP (Big 4)

AEI

Senior Associate, Strategy and Transactions, 

TCF-Lead Advisory, TCF-LA-PF Infrastructure Adv

Revenue & disaster management,  Department, Govt. of CG.

CIVIL



Near Kendri Railway Station, Abhanpur Road, Atal Nagar 

Dist: - Raipur 493661, Chhattisgarh, INDIA

Mobile No.: 9752065555, 9340274640, 9109103521, 8966000058

Email : admin@bitraipur.ac.in, admission@bitraipur.ac.in


