



# BHILAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(Seth Balkrishan Memorial)

ISO 9001 - 2015 Management Systems

SISTER INSTITUTION OF BIT DURG

INSPIRING GENERATIONS INSPIRING TECHNOLOGY

BIT Group... for last 35 Years

#### **ABOUT US**

The Bhilai Institute of Technology or BIT RAIPUR (Seth Balkrishan Memorial) was established in 2009 and is the second institution of the BIT Trust after BIT DURG. Its parent organization BIT Durg is the first private engineering college of central India and has successfully completed 34 years of excellence in the field of engineering education. It has withstood the trust of the people of the state and continues to do so. We believe in excellence through quality and innovation.

It is managed by a Board of Trustees. This trust forms a governing Body consisting of its representatives. The chairman of this governing body is Shri Vijay Kumar Gupta, a well known, top industrialist and philanthropist of central India and the member secretary is Shri I.P.Mishra who is a famous name in field of education and philanthropy. The board consists of educationists, scientists, industrialists and social workers.

Set up in the heart of the new capital of Chhattisgarh, New Raipur; BIT RAIPUR is approved and recognized by AICTE and is affiliated to CSVTU, Bhilai.



**Shri V.K. Gupta** (Hon'ble Chairman, BIT Trust)



**Shri I.P. Mishra** (Hon'ble Member Secretary, BIT Trust)



**Dr. T. Rama Rao** (Director, BIT Raipur)



**Dr. Anup Mishra** (Principal, BIT Raipur)



To become an international leader in the engineering education, research and the application of knowledge to benefit society globally and to emerge as a "Center of Excellence".



Our mission is to be the place of choice for engineering education and research. We commit ourselves to be an institution that challenges its students, faculty and staff to learn, to grow, to achieve, and to serve the needs of society. We wish to be a place where excellence, excitement, innovation, and impact define the style and substance of its activities.

To provide a continuously improving educational and research environment in which faculty, administrators, students and staff work together to educate our students to lead, to have impact, and to make significant contributions to their professions, industry, government, academia, and society.

To attract diverse outstanding students, and to motivate and educate them to reach their full potential as leaders in engineering professions.

#### **FACILITIES**

#### **INFRASTRUCTURE**

- A beautiful, lush green campus spread in 21.6 acres of land, The college has 3 prominent buildings.
- The First year block is exclusively dedicated to the first year students. This is to facilitate them with proper attention, prevent unwanted situations like introduction, ragging and also to monitor their development for further classes in their respective branches.
- The college also has 3 conference rooms with Full audio-video facilities.





#### **LABORATORIES**

Fully Equipped And Advance Laboratories

- Electronics and Telecommunication Lab
- Mechanical Engineering Labs
- Modern and advanced EEE Lab
- Computer Aided Design Lab
- Civil Engineering Lab
- 4 computer Labs

- Language Lab
- Workshop Lab
- Chemistry Lab
- Physics Lab
- Material Testing Lab



#### **SPORTS COMPLEX**

The college provides ample opportunity to its students to display their sports acumen. The sports complex of the college is one of the biggest grounds provided by any institution that can hold on to 4 outdoor sports events simultaneously. It has a cricket pitch, an international standard volleyball court, a football court, a kabbadi and a badminton court.



#### **BUS**

Institute has bus facility too with buses Ply From Bhilai and Very Major away for Raipur.



#### **OTHER FACILITIES**

- Wi-Fi enabled Campus.
- Language Lab
- Departmental Association
- TCS iON Online Examination Centre
- Digital Classroom.
- Personality Development classes
- Scholarships
- National Digital Library of India
- Pollution Free Environment
- Mess And Canteen



#### **HOSTEL**

- Girls' Hostel (Intake -60)
- Boys' Hostel (Intake -100)



#### **MEDICAL**

The college has appointed an MBBS lady Doctor for BIT members. They need not to go outside for health issues.

#### **B.TECH COURSES AT BIT RAIPUR**

Following are the details of courses and availability of seats

Bachelor of Technology					
Computer Science	120				
Mechanical Engineering	60				
Civil Engineering	60				
EEE	60				
ET & T	60				

Diploma Course					
Diploma in Mechanical Engineering	15				
Diploma in EEE	15				
Post Graduation Course					
M. Tech - Industrial Safety	18				



**EN-139** 

The college has an NPTEL chapter run by IIT Kharagpur

Following Are To Internet of Things					
Introduction to Internet of Things					
Mechanics of Solid					
Design of Photovoltaic System					
Integrated Waste Management					
Total Quantity Management					
Design of Reinforced Concrete					
English for Engineers					
Psychology					
Robotics					

Spoken Tuorials					
Basic IT Skills Package					
Basic IT Skills Package, Firefox					
C & C++					
Scilab					
Linux					
Advance C					
Advance C++					

Spoken Tuorials
OSCAD
Python
Java
PHP and My SQL
Joomla, LeTex
QCAD
LaTeX

In House Short Term Certification Training
Artificial Intelligence
Machine Learning
Data Science
Cyber Security

**EDC** (Entrepreneurship Development Cell) Assistance for Startups.



## FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2021-22 (1<sup>ST</sup> YEAR)

Sl. No.	Course & Semester	Tuition Fee	Sports Fee	Library GPA Book Bank Insuran		Caution Money	y (Refundable)	Total
31.140.	Course & Semester	(University)	Premium	Library 2000 (Optional)	General 1500	Fee		
1.	B.Tech. 1 <sup>st</sup>	38782	150		50			38982
2.	B.Tech. 2nd	38782		500				39282
3.	Diploma 1 <sup>st</sup>	15580	150	500	50			19280
4.	Diploma 2nd	15580		500				16080
5.	M.Tech. 1 <sup>st</sup>	30850	150		50			31050
6.	M.Tech. 2nd	30850						30850

<sup>\*</sup>Blazer Fee - Rs. 1500/-

### **BUS FEE**

From	Per Sem.		
Raipur	9500		
Bhilai	12500		
Rajim	8500		
Mana Basti	6500		
Abhanpur	5000		
Kendri	1500		
Bus Facility is Optional			

## **HOSTEL FEE**

Per Sem.	33000	
Caution Money (Refundable)	1000	
Hostel Facility is Optional		

#### **TOP PLACEMENTS - 2020-21**

#### 100% Placement Assistance

Despite the Global pandemic, BIT Raipur organized campus placement drive of top multinational and national companies & they chose the students on the basis of technical, non-technical aptitude tests, GD, technical and HR round interviews.

Company	Package	
Tata Consulting Services	3.6	
Jayaswal Neco Pvt. Ltd.	2.5	
Bloombrain Learning Sol.	8.0	
MKC Infrastructre, Guj.	2.0	
E-Tech Global Services	4.0	
Appstone Pvt. Ld.	3.0	
GSG Hiferk Technologies	4.1	
Siddheshwar Group, Pune	2.2	
ByJu's	9.0	
Face	2.6	
Other Placement in 2019-2	0	
Nucleus Software	3.5	
Profsys Software Pvt. Ltd.	2.5	
Epic Research	2.6	
Research INN	2.7	
Cinif Technologies Ltd.	1.8	
Capital Heights	2.2	
Choice Consulting	2.4	
Just Dial	2.8	

#### **OUR MAGNIFICIENT ACHIEVERS**















Pallavi Singh





Swapnil Dange



Syed Kalamuddin Snehashree Hazra



Abhinav Prasad Tiwari Ghanishtha Tiwari Ketan Sushil Zode





Preeti Pradhan







Aman Keshri

Siddheshwar Group, Pune 2.25 LPA, Mechanical-2021





Lakshya Thakur



Lilesh Singh Thakur







Nikhil Thambi



Aditya Kumar Yadav Diksha Rahangdale











Ajay Singh











Devesh Sahu

Murli Manohar Verma

MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat 2 LPA, Mechanical-2021





MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat 2 LPA, Mechanical-2021











MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat 2 LPA, CIVIL-2021





**MAJOR RECRUITERS** 

















MKC Infrastructure, Gujarat 2 LPA, CIVIL-2021





























## BIT RAIPUR - ALUMNI IMPRINTS ACROSS THE GLOBE

S.	Name of Alumni	Batch	Place/country	Designation	Employer		
140	VO Rearror Passing) Preson Seattly 2005 Seattly 2005 Seattly 2005 Seattle Seat						
1.	Praisy Abraham	2013	United States	Lead Technical Architect	Salesforce		
2.	B Raju	2014	Singapore	Software Developer	Union Bank of Switzerland		
3.	Nupur Gandhi	2014	New Jersey, United States	Senior Consultant	Santander Bank, N.A.		
4.	Anurag Banerjee	2015	Chicago, Illonois, USA	Data Warehouse & Reporting Analyst	UI Health		
5.	Sriparna Banerjee	2017	Bangalore, India	Data Sciences & Advanced Analytics EDA-PCS Analytics	Vmware		
6.	Ankur Singh	2013	Boston, Massachusetts, United States	Quality Assurance Engineer	Intely Care		
7.	Kshitij Motwani	2013	Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	Dev Ops Engineer	Comcast		
				MECHANICAL			
1.	T Sai Giridhar	2014	USA	System Analyst	Amazon		
2.	Pankaj Chetija	2014	Raipur (C.G.), India	Management Trainee	IOCL		
3.	Saurabh Pathak	2013	Melbourne (Asutralia)	Postdoctoral Research Fellow & Lecturer	University of Melbourne		
				ET & T			
1.	Ritvik Tiwari	2017	Newark, New Jersey, United States of America	IEEE Coordinator / Production Assistant	New Jersey Institute of Technology		
2.	Pragati Sharma	2016	United States of America	Senior Associate Java developer	Synechron, New York		
3.	Apoorva Bakshi	2017	Hyderabad, India	Software Application Analyst	Accenture Private Limited		
4.	Dipika Saboo	2015	Bangalore	Quality Analyst	Common Wealth bank of Australia		
5.	Parikshit Suhaney	2015	Dallas, Texas/USA	Senior SAP Consultant	Ernst & Young US		
				EEE			
1.	Arpita Pathak	2013	Raipur, C.G.	Deputy Collector	Deputy Collector at Govt of C.G		
2.	Sangeeta Babulkar	2016	Gandhi Nagar	Jr. Engineer	Gujrat Electricity Board		
3.	Roshan Lal Verma	2013	Bemetra, C.G.	Assistant Director	Assistant Director C .G State skill development authority		
4.	B Chandra Mouly	2013	Ecuador, South America	Technical Analyst	NEC Columbia		
5.	Ankit Rajani	2013	Banglore	Storage Engineer	Hewlett Packard Enterprise		
				CIVIL			
1.	Saptarshi Pandey	2013	New York, USA	Estimator	Structure tone, Steven Institute of technology		
2.	Maharishi Upadhyay	2013	Directorate of CG, Indravati Bhavan, Atal Nagar, Nava Raipur,C.G.	Senior Associate, Strategy and Transactions, TCF-Lead Advisory, TCF-LA-PF Infrastructure Adv	Ernst and Young LLP (Big 4)		
3.	Kshipra Keshariya	2015	Chennai, India	Structural Design Engineer	Flsmidth pvt. Ltd.		
4.	Devendra Ku. Verma	2015	Mumbai	Assistant Design Engineer	Stup Consultant		
5.	Arjita Diwan	2013	Raipur Smart City Ltd. (RSCL), Raipur,CG, India	Assistant Project Manager (APM)	Raipur Municipal Corporation (RMC)		
6.	Pushpraj Ahire	2017	Koriya CG	Junior Engineer (P-WAY)	Indian Railways		
	AEI						
1.	Chhaya Agrawal	2014	Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh	Nayab Tehsildar	Revenue & disaster management, Department, Govt. of CG.		
2.	Capt Samrat Sharma	2015	India	Troop Commander	Indian Army		
3.	Siddharth Sen	2015	Hyderabad	Customer Success Manager, Cybersecurity	Dell Technologies		



Near Kendri Railway Station, Abhanpur Road, Atal Nagar Dist: - Raipur 493661, Chhattisgarh, INDIA Mobile No.: 9752065555, 9340274640, 9109103521, 8966000058

Email: admin@bitraipur.ac.in, admission@bitraipur.ac.in